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SIT DOWN, JOHN VOCAL ASSIGNMENTS 

 
Soprano 1: 
Sofia Alarcon (Hall)* 
Shana Bloom 
Kelly Donlan (Abby)* 
Ally Harris 
Lauren Kalfus 
Samantha Lagrosa 
Callie Muska 
Jaiden Price 
 
Soprano 2: 
Molly Bachrach 
Gabrielle Brayman 
Madeline Campbell (Martha)* 
Amanda Kersh 
Emily Moy 
Meghan Roberts 
Lauren Smith 
 
Alto: 
Talia Dian 
Skylar Fay 
Diana Hassan 
Abby Lange (Courier)* 
Natalie Moscatello 
Abby Scheer 
Delia Stiles 
Samantha Vassallo (NJ)* 
 

Tenor: 
Ryan Campbell 
Johanna Evans (NJ)* 
Damon Gynegrowski 
Erin Hollar (Franklin)* 
Axel Marshall 
Emily Moriarty 
Al Schlesinger 
Anna Schneider 
 
Bass: 
Jack Crown 
Joseph Holland 
Daniel Large 
Jason Leibfried 
Tyler Toledo 
 
 
Kyle Towey (Adams) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

*Singing Offstage 

  



PVHS Spring Musical 2020 
1776 
Voice Part Breakdown 

Rev. 01/02/20 

 
CONGRESS LEFT: 
 
Soprano: 
Ally Harris 
Samantha Lagrosa 
Callie Muska 
 
Alto: 
Natalie Moscatello 
Abby Scheer 
Delia Stiles 
 
Bass: 
Jack Crown 
Tyler Toledo 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CONGRESS CENTER: 
 
Soprano:  
Gabrielle Brayman 
Lauren Kalfus 
Jaiden Price 
Meghan Roberts 
 
Alto: 
Talia Dian 
Skylar Fay 
 
Bass: 
Daniel Large 
Jason Leibfried 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CONGRESS RIGHT: 
 
Soprano: 
Shana Bloom 
Amanda Kersh 
Emily Moy 
 
Alto: 
Molly Bachrach 
Emily Moriarty 
Lauren Smith 
 
Tenor: 
Ryan Campbell 
Damon Gynegrowski 
Diana Hassan 
Axel Marshall 
Al Schlesinger 
Anna Schneider 
 
Bass: 
Joseph Holland 
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ORIGINAL ASSIGNMENTS 

 
Soprano 1: 
Sofia Alarcon 
Shana Bloom 
Ally Harris 
Lauren Kalfus 
Samantha Lagrosa 
Callie Muska 
 
Soprano 2: 
Gabrielle Brayman 
Kelly Donlan 
Amanda Kersh 
Abby Lange 
Emily Moy 
Jaiden Price 
Meghan Roberts 
 
Alto 1: 
Molly Bachrach 
Madeline Campbell 
Talia Dian 
Skylar Fay 
Diana Hassan 
Natalie Moscatello 
Abby Scheer 
Lauren Smith 
Delia Stiles 
Samantha Vassallo 
 
Alto 2: 
Erin Hollar 
Emily Moriarty 
Anna Schneider 
 
 

Tenor 1: 
Ryan Campbell 
Johanna Evans 
Damon Gynegrowski 
Axel Marshall 
Kyle Towey 
 
Tenor 2: 
Joseph Holland 
Daniel Large 
Al Schlesinger 
 
Bass 1: 
Jason Leibfried 
Tyler Toledo 
 
Bass 2: 
Jack Crown 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


